SHIM 1,85mm

K20.01651

WEIGHT 0,000 KG
PRODUCT QUANTITY IN THE PACKAGE 1

BRAND
ZF
RENAULT
STEYER
IVECO
DAF
VOLVO

MAN

BRAND

OEM

0730 102 075

7701014645

99012220790

2968063

140931

1526714

81.90711-0765

TYPE

16 S 1650/DG

16 S 1650/SG

16 'S 130/10.14-0.72

16 S 130/11.46-0.85

165 130/13.68-1.00

16 S 130/14.29-0.82

16 S 160/11.46-0.85

16 'S 160/13.68-1.00

16 S 160/14.29-0.82

16 S 160/17.06-1.00

16'S 190/11.46-0.85

16'S 190/13.68-1.00

16 S 190/14.29-0.82

16'S 190/17.06-1.00



BRAND TYPE

ZF 16 S 150/16.47-1.00
ZF 16 'S 150/13.80-0.84
ZF 16 S 151/R.16.53-1.00
ZF 16 S 151/R.13,85-0,84
ZF 16 S 221/R.16.47-1.00

ZF 16 S 221/R.13,85-0,84
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